SR. NO. NATURE FILE NO

OCONOURARWNM

CLEAR LIST 23-06-2025

ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 23-06-2025

NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA

63
6
99
51
83
75
139
90
98
111
16
31
21
7
117
101
52
50
3
11
19
35
21
13
5
82
30
6
7
48
17
7
3
7
4
26
205
55
1
17
9
25
32
24
16
21
18
60
95
88
33
124
19
2
10
2
15
20
14
26
13
1
12
21
30

DATE

13-06-2025
31-05-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
17-06-2025
21-06-2025
06-06-2025
06-06-2025
19-06-2025
13-06-2025
12-06-2025
16-06-2025
19-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
28-05-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
19-06-2025
18-06-2025
19-06-2025
19-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
19-06-2025
27-05-2025
03-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
16-06-2025
13-06-2025
19-06-2025
18-06-2025
09-06-2025
21-06-2025
20-06-2025
17-06-2025
21-06-2025
11-06-2025
13-06-2025
21-06-2025
18-06-2025
18-06-2025
20-06-2025
19-06-2025
21-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
05-06-2025

TOKEN NO.

1223666
1162355
1252486
1253966
1252256
1254296
1254466
1252806
1252406
1239726
1256706
1194226
1194486
1247456
1226096
1219306
1234396
1247206
1255026
1255496
1256136
1256596
1256146
1255596
1255186
1138375
1256456
1255306
1245536
1242316
1033115
1246826
1254866
1256066
1254876
1248086
1132415
1172376
1254786
1255976
1255316
1256766
1256506
1256796
1255736
1228786
1221986
1249046
1243816
1199506
1256556
1253786
1237276
1254886
1211606
1221886
1255766
1241566
1241176
1252816
1249166
1254816
1252296
1251936
1187426

Page 1

ADVOCATE NAME

SHIVA PRIYA PRASAD
PRADEEP SRIVASTAVA
VINOD SINGH
SOMPAL KASHYAP
UTTAM SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
ARAF KHAN
MAHENDRA SINGH
NARENDRA KUMAR
SONU MALIK
S.K. PANDEY
DEEPAK KUMAR
N.K. SINGH
D.K. SINGH
AUSHIM LUTHRA
SAPNA SINGH
SUNIL YADAV
S.K. YADAV
P.N. SINGH
L.P. SINGH
A.P. SINGH
V.C. TIWARI
A.K. TIWARI
SHIVA PRIYA PRASAD
R.S. YADAV
NEETU SINGH
AUSHIM LUTHRA
S.K. SHARMA
K.K. SINGH
SIKANDAR RAZA
R.K. SINGH
DEEPAK GAUR
S.K. PANDEY
AMIT RAI
SUDHAKAR YADAV
ANIL KUMAR
H.P. SINGH
MANJU PANDEY
KISHAN SINGH
H.P. SINGH
S.W. ALI
AUSHIM LUTHRA
SHRAVAN KUMARI
AUSHIM LUTHRA
MOHD. DANISH
A.K. TIWARI
S.K. TRIPATHI
A.P. MISHRA
S.K. CHATURVEDI
PRADEEP KUMAR
R.S. TOMAR
KAMLENDRA TRIPATHI
ONKAR NATH
S.K. PANDEY
V.P. MISHRA
B.P. MISHRA
V.P. CHATURVEDI
P.K. SINGH
L.N. RATHOUR
S.N. PANDEY
S.K. TIWARI
S.K. PANDEY
S.C. DUBEY
LAKSHYA JAUHARI
K.D. AWASTHI



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

CRLA
CRLA
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528

21
5
93

54
18
69
60
145
41
18

34
26
26
29
48
134
38
27
80

127
16
24
38
41

104

112
30

102
45
61
15
57

148
32
37

104
95
18
17
27
30

22
45
32
29
14

18
25

15
11
27
20
28
46
13
60

52
88
92
20

CLEAR LIST 23-06-2025

18-06-2025
18-06-2025
04-06-2025
23-06-2025
19-06-2025
12-06-2025
20-06-2025
17-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
16-06-2025
21-06-2025
19-06-2025
20-06-2025
18-06-2025
21-06-2025
19-06-2025
19-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
19-06-2025
19-06-2025
18-06-2025
18-06-2025
20-06-2025
13-06-2025
04-06-2025
02-06-2025
19-06-2025
19-06-2025
01-04-2025
20-06-2025
03-06-2025
17-06-2025
19-06-2025
13-06-2025
18-06-2025
06-06-2025
06-06-2025
05-06-2025
18-06-2025
04-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
17-06-2025
21-06-2025
16-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
19-06-2025
18-06-2025
20-06-2025
19-06-2025
19-06-2025
03-06-2025
12-06-2025
18-06-2025
13-06-2025
11-06-2025
21-06-2025
17-06-2025
20-06-2025
16-06-2025
18-06-2025

1241476
1240526
1180796
1256946
1247036
1215446
1254186
1239886
1254576
1250956
1256096
1255006
1256636
1256776
1228986
1256486
1249026
1254156
1242016
1256496
1248236
1245756
1254546
1250046
1250446
1246636
1246596
1244286
1244476
1250616
1225676
1178876
1166616
1245796
1247386
605124
1250706
1171466
1239216
1249096
1225536
1243396
1193616
1194016
1184466
1241706
1182676
1254226
1253546
1236016
1255376
1227856
1251266
1253166
1246556
1240296
1252386
1246906
1248526
1174496
1218946
1244406
1224556
1211056
1255506
1236756
1252276
1233516
1244626
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MOHD. AFZAL
V.S. SENGAR
S.K. DUBEY
P.K. KESHRI
R.K. MISHRA
U.K. MISHRA
AKHILESH BHARTI
SHANTANU SRIVASTAVA
RABINDRA TIWARI
HARISH CHANDRA
R.S. YADAV
PRATEEK RAI
V.C. TIWARI
AUSHIM LUTHRA
A.P. PAUL
AUSHIM LUTHRA
AJAY SENGAR
S.A. FAIZAN
YOGESH MISHRA
AUSHIM LUTHRA
H.P. SINGH
MOHAN LAL PANDEY
RAGUVANSH CHANDRA
S.K. TRIPATHI
ARVIND KUMAR
S.K. VERMA
MOHD. AFZAL
NIKHIL PATHAK
VINAY MISHRA
S.M. ABBAS HUSAIN
M.K. PANDEY
A.K. SHUKLA
V.K. SINGH
DEV KAUSHIK
B.K. SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR
NIPUN SINGH
SHIVAM SINGH
NIPUN SINGH
KAMLENDRA TRIPATHI
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
KULDEEP KUMAR
VINAY VERMA
A.K. SHARMA
MAHENDRA TRIPATHI
RAJIV CHOWDHURY
D.K. VERMA
PRASHANT SHUKLA
RAJIV DWIVEDI
ANKIT TIWARI
MEENA MISHRA
SALMAN AHMAD
S.S. SHUKLA
NIRBHAY SINGH
P.K. YADAV
S.C. YADAV
O.P. YADAV
SANJAY SHUKLA
S.P. SHUKLA
S.K. PANDEY
D.P. SHARMA
MOHD. BELAL
S.K. PANDEY
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
SUNIL KUMAR
S.K. MISHRA
PAWAN KUMAR
NIKLANK JAIN
BHASKAR BHDRA



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL

85
26
19

73
113
64
125
141
189
28

CLEAR LIST 23-06-2025

16-06-2025
17-06-2025
20-06-2025
18-06-2025
02-06-2025
18-06-2025
18-06-2025
19-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
27-05-2025
20-06-2025

1227886
1237786
1250576
1240906
1164166
1243286
1244586
1247376
1253846
1254446
1131975
1250456

65
82
66
130
106
10

67
98
40
18
117
16
45
35

19
122
50
34
114
84
11
125
94
929
831
100
152
148

87
11

116

15
39

20
16

39
41
62
143
27
93
13
37
51
11
91
18
70
42
1l

10-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
12-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
05-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
13-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
19-06-2025
20-06-2025
18-06-2025
12-06-2025
16-06-2025
18-06-2025
26-05-2025
11-06-2025
11-06-2025
19-06-2025
16-06-2025
21-06-2025
19-06-2025
19-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
17-06-2025
20-06-2025
09-06-2025
10-06-2025
10-06-2025
19-06-2025
18-06-2025
21-06-2025
20-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
19-06-2025
11-04-2025
28-05-2025
18-06-2025
21-06-2025

1203726
1252086
1252066
1253856
1252946
1250276
1249666
116616
1252896
1250336
1251126
1253306
1186816
1254476
1253536
1249626
1221356
1253396
1250826
1250296
1253196
1248856
1250536
1243566
1217496
1231386
1242896
1115615
1213746
1213736
1245686
1230326
1256106
1245106
1248776
1254836
1255056
1255666
1254806
1237046
1249726
1195916
1202876
1203016
1246616
1244426
1255366
1252566
1254966
1255566
1256366
1254956
1247766
711344
1138145
1241106
1255046
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SALMAN AHMAD
ANAND JI MISHRA
N.K. DWIVEDI
S.C. DUBEY
V.K. SINGH
R.R. PATEL
HARSHIT PATHAK
R.K. YADAV
AUSHIM LUTHRA
K.K. DUBEY
NIKLANK JAIN
A.K. SINGH
PANKAJ KUMAR
S K SINGH
S K SINGH
ANSHU SINGH
RAHUL SAXENA
SHASHI PRAKASH GIRI
K K SINGH
I R KHNA
M A S A KHAN
JAGDEV SINGH
R K VERMA
IRSHAD AHMAD
MAHA PRASAD
A K PANDEY
MADAN SINGH
MADHUR PRASAD
R U SIDDIQUI
MOHD NAUSHAD
NAVEN SINGH
T K SHARMA..
A K SHUKLA
S K SINGH
A K MISHRA
A K SHUKLA
DM TRIPATHI
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
ARVIND AGRAWAL
M K SINGH
IRSHAD AHMAD
IRSHAD AHMAD
V K SINGH
IRSHAD AHMAD..
ASHISH PANDEY
M R MAURYA
LALIT PRAKASH
MOHD HAMID
PANKAJ BHARTI
D K YADAV
V S SHRIVASTAVA
KULDEEP KUMAR
JAI RAJ
JOVEEN KUMAR
P C SRIVASTAVA
P C SRIVASTAVA
H R PANDEY
RAYOOF ALI
Y K SRIVASTAVA
A K MISHRA
AMARNATH TRIPATHI
ASHTOSH PANDEY
RENU SHARMA
AMARNATH TRIPATHI
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
RAJESH PANDEY
AJAY SENGAR.
DEVENDRA SINGH
ABHILASH SINGH



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

7

127
23
174
70

30
13
175

135
48
36
108

23
14
106
72
39
42
10
44

17
11
63
46
18
127
49
17
57
48
29
48

139
24
65
122
188
123
86
22
78
98
147
24

12
12

26
101
38
56
169
35
113

59
21
52
92
56
87

20-06-2025
21-06-2025
18-06-2025
21-06-2025
17-06-2025
19-06-2025
19-06-2025
21-06-2025
19-06-2025
20-06-2025
19-06-2025
01-05-2025
18-06-2025
21-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
16-06-2025
31-05-2025
21-06-2025
28-05-2025
12-06-2025
11-06-2025
21-06-2025
20-06-2025
21-06-2025
23-06-2025
23-06-2025
19-06-2025
11-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
06-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
18-06-2025
21-06-2025
19-06-2025
17-06-2025
30-05-2025
23-06-2025
20-06-2025
19-06-2025
17-06-2025
18-06-2025
29-05-2025
18-06-2025
20-06-2025
16-06-2025
12-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
23-06-2025
20-06-2025
17-06-2025
21-06-2025
27-05-2025
16-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
30-05-2025
04-06-2025
18-06-2025
10-06-2025

CLEAR LIST 23-06-2025

1249416
1256046
1243786
1255266
1238976
1247166
1245776
1255336
1248566
1250946
1039835
871745
1244006
1256056
1250316
1252856
1227436
1162815
1256566
1139025
1216326
1209216
1255706
1249586
1255896
1256876
1257046
1246276
1210296
1255866
1255126
1195066
1255956
1255106
1256006
1241546
1255406
1246266
1234466
1160525
1257266
1251466
1248876
1239656
1243976
1149815
1243226
1251656
1230926
1219486
1255726
1254826
1256746
1254996
1254796
1255296
1255116
1257426
1251246
1238896
1255516
1128995
1227576
1256646
1255156
1156745
1180686
1241826
1205536
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JITENDRA KUMAR
A P S SHISHODIA
RAHUL SHUKLA

P K RAI

VISHAL SINGH
ABDUL MAZEED
NARENDRA KUMAR
PARIJAT SRIVASTAVA
R K PANDEY

A K SINGH
CHANDRA BHAN
RAJESH KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR

A K KASHYAP

C K MISHRA
SURAJ RAJ

S K SHUKLA
MOHD ASLAM

M S TOMAR

R K PAL

SUNIL KUMAR

C K MISHRA

AK YADAV
ASHUTOSH UPADHAYA
SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA..
D K SRIVADTAVA

D K SRIVADTAVA
RAYOOF ALI

F 1 JAFRI
SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
KULDEEP KUMAR

A K MISHRA

SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
IRFAN CHAUDHARY
SUDHANSHU SINGH
AMIR KHAN

G S KHAN

A K PANDEY

U P D PANDEY

S B SINGH

U K SINGH

ASHVNI MISHRA
RAHUL KUMAR

SHAMS UZ ZAMAN

DM TRIPATHI

S P MISHRA

A K DUBEY

D K SHARMA

A P TIWARI ...

V K SHUKLA
PANKAJ KUMAR
VIJIT SAXENA
AMARNATH TRIPATHI
R K TRIPATHI

V M TRIPATHI
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
BHASKAR BHADRA
HIMANSHU SINGH

A CHAUDHARY..
SHASHI BHUSHAN
JITENDRA SINGH

S K SHUKLA

JYOTI BHUSHAN

R S YADAV

A S SOLANKI

R K PANDEY

D P SINGH

SHANTANU SRIVASTAVA



273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

84
10
60
51
20
11
54
93
10
924
78
98
31
85
127
125
14
40

11
27
136
33
13
79

26
58
19
97
94
26
124
71
14
24
60
63
163
438
24
115
92
99
18
31
68
131

14
58
45
113
139
48
120

03-06-2025
12-06-2025
19-06-2025
20-06-2025
19-06-2025
05-06-2025
09-06-2025
04-06-2025
10-06-2025
04-06-2025
19-06-2025
09-06-2025
18-06-2025
16-06-2025
10-06-2025
20-06-2025
19-06-2025
19-06-2025
19-06-2025
15-05-2025
22-05-2025
11-06-2025
21-06-2025
20-05-2025
17-06-2025
21-06-2025
19-06-2025
19-06-2025
18-06-2025
16-06-2025
19-06-2025
20-05-2025
11-06-2025
20-05-2025
21-06-2025
16-06-2025
28-05-2025
21-06-2025
17-06-2025
20-05-2025
13-06-2025
18-06-2025
17-06-2025
19-06-2025
23-06-2025
21-06-2025
18-06-2025
20-05-2025
21-06-2025
19-06-2025
20-05-2025
13-06-2025
19-06-2025
20-05-2025
20-05-2025
19-06-2025

CLEAR LIST 23-06-2025

1172806
1214726
1246476
1251296
1245576
1185716
1197426
1180666
1202286
1180846
1248186
1199046
1240606
1230146
1206306
1253586
1246416
1246096
1245906
995445
1075665
1213466
1255466
1044375
1236166
1254896
1248156
1246436
1242466
1230896
1247866
1252556
1212856
1251996
1255016
1230406
1137625
1255326
1238656
1254396
1225236
1243606
1236666
1248226
1259156
1255416
1242166
1254046
1255426
1245316
1251066
1221896
1248746
1254306
1250586
1248826
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S K SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH MISHRA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR

R K SINGH

M A KHAN

A K SHUKLA

G S SRIVASTAVA
RAMANUJ YADAV
ANUJ KUMAR
RAMANUJ YADAV
B K SINGH

S P SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
IRSHAD AHMAD

K K SRIVASTAVA
V P SINGH..
AKHILESH TRIPATHI
DINESH KUMAR
AWDHESH SINGH

P K DWIVEDI

S K GUPTA
SUKESH KUMAR
A K S SOLANKI
SANJAY PATHAK
N K JAIN
SAURABH YADAV
A K TIWARI

J N YADAV
RAJEEV TIWARI
SAURABH KUMAR
D K SHUKLA...
SANTOSH SINGH

S K TIWARI

Y P SINGH
BHASKAR BHADRA
P C DWIVEDI

S K PANDEY

Y K SRIVASTAVA
SHWETA NISHAD
ANVIR SINGH

R KR SHARMA

S P DWIVDI

P C PAL..
RUKSANA
JAWAHIR YADAV
AKASH TOMAR
UJJAWAL DIXIT

D K SHUKLA
VISHAL MISHRA
S K SRIVASTAVA
ZAHID KHAN

A Z KHAN

V P MISHRA

S K PANDEY
SACHIN MALIK

U C TIWARI..
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